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J.P. Morgan 20233 A | PTAETHE | HMEHES | BEITAETEAY 15,000 | 2024 4 3 A $5.7474 | $86,211.6900 3,156,986
Securities PLC | 27 H 26 H
CTAETH | HASHIES | BSEITAETEAY 23,500 | 2024 42 3 A $5.7474 | $135,064.9800 3,180,486
26 H
CTAETH | HASHES | BSEITAETEAY 500 | 2024 4F 4 H $5.8196 $2,909.8000 3,180,986
12 {
CTAETH | HASHES | BSEITETEAY 4,500 | 2023 4£.5 A $5.7212 | $25,745.4500 3,176,486
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PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 1| 20234 5H $5.7212 $5.7200 3,176,485
12 H
PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 499 | 202345 H $5.7212 $2,854.8800 3,175,986
12 H
CTETE | HeEhED | BECTETEEGY 500 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7212 $2,860.6100 3,175,486
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERIERS | BETTETESY 500 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7212 $2,860.6100 3,174,986
12 H
CrETE | HEhlEMD | BECTETEEGY 500 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7212 $2,860.6100 3,174,486
12 H
CrETE | HEhlED | BECTETEEGY 500 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7212 $2,860.6100 3,173,986
12 H
CrETE | HetEhlEmS | BECTETEAGY 10,500 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7212 | $60,072.7200 3,163,486
12 H
PrETE | HetEhlEMS | BECTETEEGY 5,000 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7212 | $28,606.0600 3,158,486
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTETEEY 13,500 | 2023 =5 H $5.7212 | $77,236.3500 3,144,986
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 2,000 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7212 | $11,442.4200 3,142,986
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERED | FETTE TEEY 1,000 | 2023 4E 5 A $5.7212 $5,721.2100 3,141,986
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PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 500 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7212 $2,860.6100 3,141,486
12 H
PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 23,000 | 2023 45 H $5.7212 | $131,587.8500 3,118,486
12 H
CTETE | HeEhED | BECTETEEGY 479 | 202345 H $5.7212 $2,740.4600 3,118,007
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERIERS | BETTETESY 21 | 2023 &5 H $5.7212 $120.1500 3,117,986
12 H
CrETE | HEhlEMD | BECTETEEGY 2,500 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7212 | $14,303.0300 3,115,486
12 H
CrETE | HEhlED | BECTETEEGY 41,000 | 202345 H $5.7212 | $234,569.6500 3,074,486
12 H
CrETE | HetEhlEmS | BECTETEAGY 9,977 | 2023 &5 H $5.7212 | $57,080.5200 3,064,509
12 H
PrETE | HetEhlEMS | BECTETEEGY 5,000 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7212 | $28,606.0600 3,059,509
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTETEEY 23 | 2023 5 A $5.7212 $131.5900 3,059,486
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 5,500 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7212 | $31,466.6600 3,053,986
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERED | FETTE TEEY 10,470 | 2023 =5 H $5.7212 | $59,901.0800 3,043,516

12 H




/ RSB
SFC
mEE
TTETE | HfrERES | BEITTETLESY 6,500 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7212 | $37,187.8700 3,037,016
12 [
TTETE | HfrERERS | BEITTETLESY 30 | 202345 H $5.7212 $171.6400 3,036,986
12 [
TTAETE | HrEREL | #7014 TLE 5,000 | 2024 &£ 4 H $5.7987 | $28,993.3600 3,041,986
17 H
TTAETE | KR EL | BEITATEEY 2,000 | 2023 F5H3 | $5.7114 | $11,422.8800 3,039,986
H
TTAETE | HfrERES | JEEITETEEY 500 | 2024 4E. 4 A $5.7135 $2,856.7600 3,039,486
17 H
TTAETE | HfrERES | JEEITETEEY 6,500 | 2024 {F 4 H $5.7135 | $37,137.8300 3,032,986
17 H
TTAETE | HfEREL | BEITATESY 1,000 | 202311 F | $5.7210 $5,720.9500 3,031,986
2H
TTAETE | HfrERES | JEEITETLTEEY 8,000 | 2023 & 7 H $5.7610 | $46,088.0000 3,039,986
17 H
TTAETE | HMERES | BETTATEEY 23,500 | 202347 A $5.7501 | $135,127.3500 3,063,486
17 H
TTAETE | HfrfEREL | JEETTETEEY 11,000 | 2023 7 H $5.7501 | $63,251.1000 3,074,486
17 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%H] JPMorgan Chase & Co.ZEAHY/\E] °



